
March 19, 2024 

 

UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY COLLEGE OF LAW 

FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

SPRING 2024 

 

Date and Time Course  Room Number(s) 
 

Tues. April 23 
9 am 

Contracts II §1 (Moore) 
Contracts II §2 (Woodcock) 
Trusts and Estates 
 

291/295 
*Remote* 
297/299 

Wed. April 24 
9 am 

Environmental Law 
Advanced Estate Planning 
Criminal Procedure 
 

297 
195 
299 

Thur. April 25 
9 am 

Tax I 
International Tax 
Criminal Trial Process 
Immigration Law (Alternate Date) 
 

297/299 
291 
295 
195 

Fri. April 26 
9 am 

Civ Pro II §1 (Atkins) 
Civ Pro II §2 (Carthens) 
Sports Law 
 

291/295 
297/299 
195 
 

Mon. April 29 
9 am 

Administrative Law 
Evidence 
State and Local Tax 
 

291/295 
297/299 
195 
 

Tues. April 30 
9 am 

Property §1 (Ausness) 
Property §2 (Bray) 
Law and Religion 
 

297/299 
291/295 
195 
 

Wed. May 1 
9 am 

Statutory Civil Rights 
Corporate Tax 
Con Law II 
Secured Transactions (Alternate Date) 
 

195 
297 
299 
295 

Thur. May 2 
9 am 

Immigration Law 
Legal Accounting 
International Law 
Secured Transactions 
 

193 
297 
195 
299 

Fri. May 3 
9 am 

Con Law I §1 (Salamanca) 
Con Law I §2 (Shaub) 
 

297/299 
291/295 

 


